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      NDT CERTIFICATION BOARD 

 

SCHEDULE OF FEES – NDT  
Refer to Guide for details of Examinations & Certifications offered 

NDT SCHEDULE OF FEES  
ITEM                 STANDARD FEES 

 *Member *Non-member 
Application Fee for Initial Certification per Method or Sector 
                          AINDT 
                          NZNDTA 

 
$255.00 
$310.00 

 
$510.00 
$510.00 

Application Fee for Renewal or Re-Certification (without practical exam). Refer to Note 1. 
                          Level 1, 2 & 3 
                           

 
$205.00 
 

 
$510.00 
 

Late Renewal/Recertification Fee - Additional 
                          All Levels 

 
$155.00 

 
$255.00 

 STANDARD FEES 
Request for independent re-assessment of exam results $105.00 
Expedited processing of certification application. Refer to Note 4. $205.00 
BINDT/PED Application Fee $105.00 
Authorised Qualifying Body, Authorised Examination Centre or Training Facility Audit Fee: 
                           Site Process and Documentation Audit Fee 
                           Desktop Documentation Only Audit Fee 

 
$1,020.00 + GST 
$410.00 + GST 

Plus Any Applicable Travel 
& Accommodation Costs. 

         ATO advises that NDT Certification Board fees are GST Free (Except AQB Audit) 
 

Note 1:  This fee only applies to examinations offered by AINDT, some examinations are only available from AQB’s, refer to guide for details. 

Note 2:     Not required if level 2 practical has been done in the method applied for within the last 10 years; refer to guide section 4.3.3 for details. 

Note 3:  Once the application forms have been received no changes to personnel, venue or examination date will be accepted without additional 
administration fees being charged. 

Note 4:  Applications can be given priority processing once all required documentation (including all applicable exam results) have been received by 
the Federal Office.  The turnaround time for this certificate will be effected within 5 working days. 

 

*Member: Membership must be continuous since issue of certification on order for member discount rates to be applied to renewals/re-certification 

1. To be eligible for discounts on AINDT certification fees, candidates/certificate holders are required to be current financial members of the 
AINDT when applying for certification.  

2. To be eligible for discounts on AINDT Renewal and/or Re-Certification fees, candidates/certificate holders are required to have held 
continuous AINDT membership for the previous 5 years without interruption.    

**Non-Member: Means a natural person, corporate or incorporated association admitted to associate membership, Student membership or is an un-
financial member of the AINDT. 
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      NDT CERTIFICATION BOARD 

 

SCHEDULE OF FEES - CM   
Refer to Guide for details of Examinations & Certifications offered 

CM SCHEDULE OF FEES 
ITEM STANDARD FEES 

 *Member **Non Member 
Application for Examination & Certification (Combined application) 
                          AINDT  
                          VANZ                  

 
$355.00 
$405.00 

 
$510.00 
$510.00 

Application for Renewal or Re-Certification (without practical exam) 
                          All Categories 

 
$205.00 

 
$510.00 

Late Renewal/Recertification Fee 
                          All Categories 

 
$155.00 

 
$255.00 

 STANDARD FEES 
Application for Re-sit or additional Examinations $205.00 
Request for independent re-assessment of exam results $105.00 
Expedited processing of certification application. Refer to Note 2. $205.00 

Unscheduled Examinations 
Completed applications for unscheduled Examinations must be received by the AINDT 
Federal office no later than 4 weeks prior to the nominated date of exam.  

 
Price will be quoted on 

application to the Federal 
Office.  

Replacement of Certification and I.D Card (each) $75.00 
Authorised Training Body, Authorised Examination Centre or Training Facility Audit Fee 
                           Site Process and Documentation Audit Fee 
                           Desktop Documentation Only Audit Fee 

 
$1,100.00+ GST 
$440.00 + GST 

Plus Any Applicable Travel 
&Accommodation Costs. 

  

         ATO advises that NDT Certification Board fees are GST Free (Except AQB Audit) 
 

Note 1:   If changes to the agreed location, method or a deferment of exam date are requested after applications are received then an administration 
charge up to the initial application fee applicable may be levied.  

Note 2:    Applications can be given priority processing once all required documentation (including all applicable exam results) have been received by 
the Federal Office.  The turnaround time for this certificate will be effected within 5 working days. 

 

*Member: Membership must be continuous since issue of certification on order for member discount rates to be applied to renewals/re-certification 

1. To be eligible for discounts on AINDT certification fees, candidates/certificate holders are required to be current financial members of the 
AINDT when applying for certification.  

2. To be eligible for discounts on AINDT Renewal and/or Re-Certification fees, candidates/certificate holders are required to have held 
continuous AINDT membership for the previous 5 years without interruption.    

**Non-Member: Means a natural person, corporate or incorporated association admitted to associate membership, Student membership or is an un-
financial member of the AINDT. 
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